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Pos Dorsal
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Nombre

Jorge
Alejandro
Jaime

Adrian

Raul

David
Alberto
David

Bruno

David

Victor Manuel
Ruben
Manuel

Ana

Oscar
Cristian
Goyo

Juan Manuel
Jorge
Rodrigo
ifigo

David

Juan Antonio
Ismael

Raul

Javier

Aitor

Juan Francisco
Jose

Miguel Angel

Apellidos

Cano Martinez
Gutierrez Gémez Hidalgo
Diaz Lopez

Escobar Morales
Lopez Fernandez
Flores Diaz

Lopez Padilla

Alvarez Machicado
Pifia Diaz- Guerra
Fuentes Parra

Rafael Calderon

Del Nido Martin
Perez Raso
Hernandez

Gutiérrez Gémez Hidalgo
Del Castillo Luengo
Merchan Escobar
Cordero Alameda
Arce Diz

Martin Almaida
Fernandez De Retana
Hernandez Moreno
Moreno Fernandez
Gonzalez Fernandez
Ricis Marfil

Diaz -guerra Esteban
Moreno Diaz

Romera Paredes
Ramirez Mfioz
Sanchez Martin

www.evedeport.es

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino

Club atletismo torrijos CAT
CD ATLETISMO SAN PABLO
Club atletismo Torrijos
DEPORTES TOLETE

Club Atletismo Torrijos
Club atletismo torrijos cat
CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
TRAININGREY

Club Atletismo Noves

club atletismo torrijos
Club Atletismo Novés

CD Tarancon

Club Atletismo Torrijos
CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES

Bike&pelotis
CIUB ATLETISMO TORRIJOS (CAT)

Trikaia

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
Club atletismo Torrijos cat
Runners San Miguel

Club atletismo Torrijos cat
CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
Club atletismo noves

Club Atletismo Torrijos
FONDISTAS TOLEDANOS
CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES

00:16:47
00:17:05
00:17:13
00:17:35
00:17:52
00:18:00
00:18:03
00:18:26
00:18:26
00:18:34
00:19:01
00:19:13
00:19:24
00:19:55
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:20:09
00:20:12
00:20:19
00:20:22
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:20:30
00:20:42
00:20:47
00:20:50
00:20:57
00:20:58
00:21:14
00:21:31
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3'10"/Km
3'13"/Km
3'15"/Km
3"19"/Km
3'22"/Km
3'23"/Km
3'24"/Km
3'28"/Km
3'28"/Km
3'30"/Km
3'35"/Km
3'37"/Km
3'39"/Km
3'45"/Km
3'47"/Km
3'47"/Km
3'48"/Km
3'48"/Km
3'50"/Km
3'50"/Km
3'51"/Km
3'51"/Km
3'52"/Km
3'54"/Km
3'55"/Km
3'55"/Km
3'57"/Km
3'57"/Km
4'00"/Km
4'03"/Km




Pos Dorsal

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

16
28
57
53
11
10
79
74
69
78
31
32
72

49
20
56
38
52
36
70
35
27

34
48
75
30

23
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Nombre

Ana Maria
Emma
Nuria
Cesar
Fernando
Maribel
Alejandra
Alejandro
Ronda
Mario

Iker
Jonathan
Adrian
Jose Maria
Pedro
Inmaculada
Alberto
Angel
Tania

Jorge
Victor Manuel
Abraham
Rafael
Alvar

Maria Jose
Hugo

Luna

Mari Carmen
Elisa

Ivan

Apellidos

Del Cerro Sanchez
Garcia Garcia
Olias Garcia
Minguez Sanchez
Corcuera Alonso
Cedillo Resuela
Nombela

Silva Bautista
Saldafia Blazquez
Barguefio Galan
Garrido Rodriguez
Gomez

Sanchez Rodriguez
Ballinoto Hermoso
Lozano Branger
Dominguez Cantero
Navarro Toledo
Gonzéalez Gémez
Merchan Rojas
Gomez Salcedo
Sanchez Gamino
Gomez Osma
Garcia Alvarez
Arellano De La Cruz
Gomez Garcia
Lorenzo Lopez
Valtierra Alvarez
Garcia Sanchez
Calvo Benayas
Fernandez Cano

Género

Femenino 1

Femenino 2
Femenino 3
Masculino 11
Masculino 12
Femenino 4
Femenino 1

Masculino 13
Femenino 2
Masculino 14
Masculino 10
Masculino 11
Masculino 11
Masculino 15
Masculino 16
Femenino 2

Masculino 12
Masculino 13
Femenino 5

Masculino 14
Masculino 15
Masculino 12
Masculino 13
Masculino 14
Femenino 3

Masculino 15
Femenino 6

Femenino 3

Femenino 4
Masculino 16
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Categoria

VT-B Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino

EVEDEPORT
Club Atletismo Noves
CDA VALMOJADO

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES

trainingrey

Brwm Ivan galan

Gastasuelas - Jardin de Babia
Club Atletismo Torrijos CAT
Club Atletismo Noves
32yacorrer...

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
Club atletismo Noves

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
Gastasuelas - Jardin de Babia

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES

Club atletismo Novés
Club Atletismo Noves

00:21:35
00:21:36
00:21:38
00:21:42
00:21:55
00:22:14
00:22:29
00:22:41
00:23:16
00:23:21
00:23:29
00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:27
00:24:29
00:24:30
00:24:30
00:24:37
00:24:48
00:25:01
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:46
00:25:57
00:26:05
00:26:39
00:26:58
00:27:02
00:27:15
00:27:15
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4'04"/Km
4'04"/Km
4'04"/Km
4'05"/Km
4'08"/Km
4'"11"/Km
4'14"/Km
4'16"/Km
4'23"/Km
4'24"/Km
4'25"/Km
4'35"/Km
4'35"/Km
4'36"/Km
4'37"/Km
4'37"/Km
4'37"/Km
4'38"/Km
4'40"/Km
4'43"/Km
4'46"/Km
4'46"/Km
4'51"/Km
4'53"/Km
4'55"/Km
5'01"/Km
5'05"/Km
5'06"/Km
5'08"/Km
5'08"/Km




ABS

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria

61 51 Sergio Martin Rodriguez Masculino 17 VT-A Masculino 00:27:15 5'08"/Km
62 81 Roberto Rodriguez Masculino 17 VT-B Masculino 00:27:16 5'08"/Km
63 58 Maria José Ortiz Casas Femenino 5 VT-A Femenino 00:28:07 5'18"/Km
64 62 Vanesa Pifia Manjarres Femenino 6 VT-A Femenino ASOCIACION ATLETICA TORRIJOS 00:29:12 5'30"/Km
65 80 Irene Nombela Femenino 7 SENIOR Femenino 00:29:12 5'30"/Km
66 5 Aitana Blanco Ezquerra Femenino 8 SENIOR Femenino 00:30:16 5'42"/Km
67 29 Miriam Garcia -rojo Palomo Femenino 7 VT-A Femenino CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES 00:30:35 5'46"/Km
68 65 Noelia Ramos Hernandez Femenino 8 VT-A Femenino CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES 00:30:35 5'46"/Km
69 59 David Pérez Hernandez Masculino 18 VT-B Masculino 00:32:10 6'04"/Km
70 22 Quetura Ezquerra Escobar Femenino 4 VT-B Femenino 00:32:11 6'04"/Km
71 66 Irene Redondo Femenino 9 VT-A Femenino Gastasuelas - Jardin de Babia 00:32:12 6'04"/Km
72 8 Ana Saray Carvajal Yelmo Femenino 9 SENIOR Femenino 00:33:40 6'21"/Km
73 44 Maria Estela Jiménez Pascual Femenino 10 VT-A Femenino 00:33:50 6'23"/Km
74 73 Ana Sara Serrano Saez Femenino 5 VT-B Femenino 00:34:10 6'26"/Km
75 33 Vicente Gémez Masculino 18 VT-A Masculino Gastasuelas - Jardin de Babia 00:36:02 6'48"/Km
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